
02.10.25

Programm

Gain valuable insights into our Core Facilities’ capabilities

Practical

Core facilities show cases

Round table discussions

Connect with facility staff and fellow researchers

Core facilities tours and demonstrations

Programm

Free, no registration, 
open to all 

09h00 - 15h00

PER02
Auditorium 0.405

Coffee included

9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00

10:20
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30

11:50
12:05

13:15

Chemistry platform
LearningLab fablab
Mouse Phenotyping Platform
MAPP Metabolomics and Proteomics Platform
Cell Analytics Facility

Coffee break + posters
GeoImage and Analytics Core Facility
Bioimage Core Facility (BICORE)
Bioinformatics & Biostatistics
Physics
AMI nano-Characterization platform 

Closing remarks by Prof. Katharina Fromm
Standing lunch break with posters

Meet the experts and visit the 
different facilities from UNIFR 
(info provided during the morning)

An interdepartment organization,
Faculty of Science & Medicine

Open Day
1stCore facilities

https://www.unifr.ch/scimed/facilities/en/news/agenda/?eventid=18211


